
1

Lisa A. Vos

From: COD_ENotice@cod.uscourts.gov

Sent: Thursday, January 30, 2020 3:46 PM

To: COD_ENotice@cod.uscourts.gov

Subject: Activity in Case 1:19-cv-02875-WJM-NYW Sender et al v. Bank of America, N.A. et al 

Order on Motion for Extension of Time to File

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail 

because the mail box is unattended.  

***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 

parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 

receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 

download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 

free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

U.S. District Court - District of Colorado 

District of Colorado 

Notice of Electronic Filing  

 

The following transaction was entered on 1/30/2020 at 3:45 PM MST and filed on 1/30/2020  

Case Name:  Sender et al v. Bank of America, N.A. et al 

Case Number: 1:19-cv-02875-WJM-NYW 

Filer:  

Document Number: 33(No document attached)  

Docket Text:  

ORDER granting [31] Motion for Extension of Time to File by Magistrate Judge Nina Y. Wang 
on 1/30/2020. Dismissal Paper due by 3/5/2020, and the Scheduling Conference set for 
2/10/2019 is VACATED. Text Only Entry(nywlc2, )  

 

1:19-cv-02875-WJM-NYW Notice has been electronically mailed to:  

 

Michael T. Gilbert     mgilbert@allen-vellone.com, stoms@lindquist.com 

 

Patrick D. Vellone     pvellone@allen-vellone.com, la@allen-vellone.com 

 

John Andrew Chanin     jchanin@fostergraham.com, aduran@fostergraham.com, lwiggins@fostergraham.com 

 

Justin Donald Balser     justin.balser@akerman.com, den-cf@akerman.com, elizabeth.streible@akerman.com, 

karen.michalski@akerman.com, toni.domres@akerman.com 

 

Katherine Anna Roush     kroush@fostergraham.com 
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Erin Elizabeth Edwards     erin.edwards@akerman.com, den-cf@akerman.com, erin.edwards09@gmail.com, 

karen.michalski@akerman.com, toni.domres@akerman.com 

 

Jeremy Thayer Jonsen     jjonsen@allen-vellone.com, jeremy.jonsen@gmail.com, la@allen-vellone.com 

 

Rachel A. Sternlieb     rsternlieb@allen-vellone.com, la@allen-vellone.com 

 

Karla J. Kraft     kkraft@sycr.com, CRobertson@sycr.com 

 

Kaitlyn Lee Beaudin     kbeadin@sycr.com, tpalomares@sycr.com 

 

Scott Wayne Shaver     sshaver@sycr.com, tpalomares@sycr.com 

 

1:19-cv-02875-WJM-NYW Notice has been mailed by the filer to:  
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